$735,000 - 15625 Front Beach Road # 2005, Panama City Be

MLS® #737402

$735,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,283 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Aqua, Panama City Beach, FL

This beautiful 2BR/2BA+BUNKS gulf-front unit
at the luxuriously amenitized 22-story Aqua is
in excellent condition and offered
fully-furnished and ready to rent or enjoy.
Aqua stands out as one of the premier resorts
in the area with its incredible host of amenities,
distinctive design and recent renovations.
Boasting breathtaking views of Panama City
Beach's renowned white sands and sparkling
emerald waters, this west-facing condo offers
a serene oasis after a day in the sun.
Enhanced by its spacious floor plan, it
comfortably accommodates up to eight guests,
with two bedrooms, two bathrooms, and bunk
beds tucked away in the hallway. You can't
beat Aqua's location or amenities - it's
positioned directly on the beach with many
gulf-facing amenities including a tropical pool
deck with relaxation pool, heated
indoor/outdoor pool, fitness center and steam
room, grills, and poolside owner's lounge. Its
enviable location provides easy access to
Panama City Beach's many vibrant offerings
including Pier Park which is just a leisurely
stroll away. Here a plethora of shopping,
entertainment and dining options await.
Coming soon - guests will be able to walk to
Top Golf (opening right across the street) and
Dolly Parton's pirate-themed dinner theater.
Schedule a viewing today and discover the
allure of Aqua living for yourself.

Built in 2007



Essential Information

MLS® # 737402
Price $735,000
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,283
Acres 0.00

Year Built 2007

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Style High Rise
Status Active

Community Information

Address 15625 Front Beach Road # 2005
Area 03 - Bay County - Beach
Subdivision Aqua

City Panama City Beach

County Bay

State FL

Zip Code 32413

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Available, Water Available
Features Waterfront

Parking Garage

Garages Garage

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Gulf, Waterfront

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Carpet, Tile

Interior Features Breakfast Bar

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Dryer, Electric Oven, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Washer

Heating Central
Cooling Central Air



Exterior

Exterior Concrete
Exterior Features Balcony
Lot Description Waterfront
Construction Concrete

School Information

Elementary Hutchison Beach
Middle Surfside
High Arnold

Additional Information

Date Listed February 6th, 2023
HOA Fees 2328
HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details
Listing Office Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Beach Properties of Florida

DISCLAIMER: IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.
Information Source: Bay County Association Of REALTORS® Multiple Listing Service



